2021/11/9 Orders ~ #0112357663 ~ Shopify

#0112357663 (@ Paid ) (@ Fulfilled ) (Archive
October 15, 2021 at 4:07 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112357663-F1
USPS

92612927026 > ( Delivered

LIUPFU Wall lights, Modern Wall Sconce $15.99 x 1

SKU: 6W-0538-TOMR

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
OCTOBER 15

This order was archived.

@ You captured $17.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.
Order confirmation email was sent to R_).
$17.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Ra{ o p'aced this order on Online Store (checkout #137360264958567).

https://putogesafe.myshopify.com/admin/orders/210356351096067orderListBeta=true

$15.99

$15.99

$1.41
$17.40
$17.40

9:23 PM
9:23 PM
9:20 PM
4:08 PM
4:07 PM

4:.07 PM

Customer

Ra

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit
o J

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Raf
LANCASTER (G s
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

11



